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Water Meter Replacement with an Automatic Meter Infrastructure (AMI) System,  
Purchase of water meters and AMI System  

 
 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Conference Sign-In 
August 9, 2023, at 9:00am 

Public Works Conference Room 
 

Name and Title Company Name Gen’l/Sub/ 
Eng/Sply Email Phone Numbers 

Name: Steven Olfers 
 
Title: Utilities Manager 

City of Prescott Staff  
steven.olfers@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130 

Name: Nathan Graham 
 
Title: Water Superintendent 

City of Prescott Staff  
nathan.graham@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130 

Name: LaTona Jones 
 
Title: Contract & Purchasing Administrator  

City of Prescott Staff  
latona.jones@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130 

Name: Roxanne Eikenberry 
 
Title: Accounts Payable & Purchasing Specialist 

City of Prescott Staff  
roxanne.eikenberry@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130 

Name: Stan Pachorek 
 
Title: Territory Sales Manager  

Innovative Utility Service AMI Sales  Stan@iuswater.com 480-678-1668 

Name:  Shawn Kloepfer 
 
Title:  Territory Sales Manager  

Zenner USA   Supply AMI skloepfer@zennerusa.com 479-285-3229 

Name:  Paul Carroll 
 
 

Mountain States Pip & Supply Supplier pcarroll@msps.com    

Name:  Bobby Barker 
 
 

Aquana  Supplier Bobby.barker@aquana.com     

Name:  Matt Roeder 
 
 

Dana Kepner Company  Supplier mroeder@danakepner.com    

Name: Tracy Hunter  
 
 

Dana Kepner Company Supplier thunter@danakepner.com      
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Water Meter Replacement with an Automatic Meter Infrastructure (AMI) System,  
Purchase of water meters and AMI System  

 
 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Conference Sign-In 
August 9, 2023, at 9:00am 

Public Works Conference Room 
 

Name and Title Company Name Gen’l/Sub/ 
Eng/Sply   Email Phone Numbers 

Name:  Qualyn Williams 
 
 

Mountain States Pipe and 
Supply  Supplier qwilliams@msps.com   

Name Morgan Basinger 
 
 

Core & Main  Supplier Morgan.basinger@coreandmain.com   

Name:  Andrew Opalewski 
 
 

 Ferguson Waterworks Supplier Andrew.opalewski@ferguson.com   

Name: Jordan Miller 
 
 

Ferguson Waterworks Supplier Jordan.miller@ferguson.com   

Name:  Cody Black 
 
 

Core & Main  Supplier Cody.black@coreandmain.com  

Name:  Daniel Garcia 
 
 

AT&T/FirstNet  Dg0390@att.com  

Name:   
 
Title:   

          

Name:   
 
Title:   

        

Name:  
 
Title:  

          

Name:  
 
Title:  
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